Last Name
Event Totals

Abernathy
Acton
Agnor
Albright
Alexander
Alexander
Alford
Ammons
Annis
Architzel
Ardizzone
Baker
Barron
Barton
Bashore
Beasley
Beck
Becker
Benson
Bilecky
Blake
Blanton
Bloom
Bolcar
Bolduc
Bongard
Boniface
Boswell
Boteler
Bottenberg
Bouton
Bowen
Bowman
Bozarth
Brasel
Brewer
Brighton
Brown
Bruggemann
Bruwelheide
Bryant
Burd
Burman
Butkus
Butler
Butt
Byrnes

EVENT ATTENDANCE - Alphabetical (Updated 05-15-2016)

Send corrections to Bob Capra at bobcapra@verizon.net

First Name

Thomas
Thomas
Robert
Jeffrey
Patrick
John
Ralph
Edward
Robert
Ralph
Vincent
Leonyx
James
David
Harry
Drew
Edward
Fred
Eric
Michael
Richard
Sankey
James
James
David
Charles
John
Barry
Johal
Richard
Edwin
John
Richard
Errett
William
Donald
Stephen
Michael
Glenn
Dennis
James
John
Richard
Stephen
William
Cyrus
Gerald

Co.

23
34
27
16
24
29
21

17
29
28
14
36

21

30
26
25
11

35
33

12
12
33
13
23
28
25
19
34
28
18

11
18
27

20

24

11
25

Reg.

Fee
619
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Golf
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Cocktail
Party
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Tailgate
Adult
600
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Tailgate
12-20 Yrs.
4
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Tailgate
3-11 Yrs.
7
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Farewell
Brunch
247

N O O ONONONOOOOONNDNORFRPRONNDMNOONOOOOOOOONDONONONMNMNDMNDOOONORFRO



Capizzi
Capra
Carlin
Carlson
Carr
Carter
Chaney
Cheliras
Cichucki
Clark
Closson
Cocos
Cole
Comer
Conkey
Conners
Conrad
Conroy
Cooksey
Cooper
Crowther
Curry
Dalton
DeMars
Dessert
Disney
Dmetruk
Dokos
Doyle
Duncan
Ector
Elfelt
Enderle
Enderly
Finegold
Fischer
Fisher
Flanagan
Flannery
Fletcher
Foster
Foust
French
Fry
Gaffney
Gallagher
Galloway
Garcia
Gardner
Gay

Geil
Gilman
Gonzales
Goodwin

David
Robert
James
Roger
Russell
William
David
Richard
Jon
MacKenzie
Bradley
William
Warren
Stephen
John
Jeffrey
Jack
Vincent
Mark
Richard
Jackie
Daniel
Thomas
Mel
Ross
Donald
Stephen
James
Patrick
Michael
Richard
James
John
Richard
Brian
Theodore
Robert
Thomas
Peter
Patrick
Finley
John
Michael
Scott
Michael
Robert
Thomas
Frank
Mark
Daniel
Jerome
Tim
James
Robert

13
14

24

33
20
34
33
19

27
32
31
22
30
23
33
18
33

33

33
20
12
26
25
23
18
16
14

32

36
17
11
25
11

26
28
31

24
29
27
17
20
26

14
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Gosma
Grames
Green
Greene
Greene
Grell
Griffin
Gross
Gunther
Hackett
Hallahan
Hallenbeck
Hammons
Harper
Hartshorn
Havenstein
Hay

Heath
Hecomovich
Hemler
Hendershot
Hergenroeder
Herger
Hermann
Hermeling
Herring
Hess
Hewett
Hichak
Hickey
Hilton
Holland
Hoover
Horais
Horgan
Howe
Howe
Hughes
Hutchins
Ibert
James
Jastrab
Johnson
Josefson
Jouannet
Keating
Kehoe
Kellogg
Kelly

Klein
Koger
Kolle
Kovacinski
Kremian

James
Steven
Kevin
Michael
Brenton
Theodore
Barry
Thomas
Donald
David
Michael
Wayne
Thomas
Gregory
Randy
Walter
Willard
Gregory
Michael
Jeffrey
Robert
James
Joseph
Peter
Theodore
Thomas
Mark
Ronald
Michael
Daniel
William
Benjamin
William
Brian
Mark
Mark
David
Eric
Alfred
Peter
Michael
Michael
Larry
Carl
Peter
Charles
Michael
John
Edward
Fred
Gary
George
Boleslaw
F. Terry
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Krivonak
Laboon
Larson
Laurino
Ledvina
Linck
Lindgren
Long
Long
Long
Longworth
Loustaunau
Luengen
Lukens
Lynch
Lyons
Madurski
Mallgrave
Marcy
Marks
Marks
Martin
Martin
Martini
Massie
May
Mazzara
McAfee
McCuddin
McNallen
McNeal
Meister
Mendelson
Metzger
Meyers
Midgett
Miernicki
Miller
Miller
Miller
Morawski
Morin
Morrell
Morris
Morris
Morris
Morris
Mulvany
Muncie
Musso
Nadolski
Nelson
Nelson
Nichols

Mark
Thomas
David
John
Thomas
Victor
Paul
John
Paul
William
Michael
Paul
David
William
Michael
Daniel
Paul
Fred
Hugh
Michael
Kenneth
John
Stephen
Perry
John
Charles
Andrew
Frank
Michael
John
Trevor
John
James
James
William
Joe
Michael
David
Arlington
Charles
Richard
Roger
Michael
John
Robert
Ernest
John
Gregg
John
Thomas
Keith
Frederick
Ralph
David

18
24
32
18
29
17

17
25
36
27

29

34
33
22
18

32
27
33

27
17
18

22
11
32
31
17
27

24
33

22
30
32

O

19
27
30
27

30
11
24
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Nichols
Nixon
Nold
North
O'Brien
O'Brien
O'Connor
Olsen
Organek
O'Rourke
Osier
Oswald
Oxford
Pace
Palmer
Paulson
Pearce
Perkins
Peters
Peterson
Poleshaj
Poyer
Purdy
Quinlan
Rand
Reasoner
Rehkopf
Repicky
Richardson
Riggs
Roberts
Robertson
Rockwell
Rodgers
Rosenzweig
Rowland
Rychener
Sameit
Sanderson
Sattler
Saylor
Schall
Scharfe
Scherr
Schierer
Schneider
Schuknecht
Schultz
Schuyler
Schwelm
Scroggins
Shatzer
Shaw
Sheffield

Bruce
Leslie
William
John
Frederick
Thomas
Kevin
Donal
William
Michael
Christopher
Louis
Edward
Robert
Henry
John
Robert
Charles
Wayne
Dale
Valentin
David
Stephen
Charles
Michael
James
James
John
Robert
Stephen
Dana
David
Donald
George
Avrum
Mitchell
Bruce
Mary
Edward
John
Roger
George
Mark
Michael
Leon
Peter
Richard
Robert
John
Karl
Bradley
Lewis
Russell
Harold

11
19

29

28
34
11
14

(6]

34
33
19
22
24

23

27
11
26
28
11
32
34
18

A~

27
31
23
14

30
33
30
13
11

11

34
13

23
25
25

30
11

NN EFE N NDNNNNNNMNNMNNNNNERENNNNNNNENNNNNNNNENNNNENNNDNNDNNDNNDNNDNNDNNDNNDNNDNNDNDNDNDNDNDNNNDN

N O O OF ONDNMNNDNNDNONONNDNOOONNDNDNNNDNNDNNDNDONMNNDNNDNDOONUONUONOOORNONMNNDNUONMNNDNUONMNNDNNDINNDINNDNOON

N OO OO O0OO0DO0OO0OO0CDO0OO0OONRPFPOOOORFRPROOOORFROOODOFRPROOOROOORFRPR OOODODODODODOORrRr PFPrOoOORKr OO0 K

NN P NEFP OONNNOOONNDNNDNRERERNOONONOONNDNNDNNDNNDNONONNONPREREPNONNNDNNDNDOONNDNNNDNDOMNON

NN EFEP N NDNMNNNNNNMNNNMNNNNERENNNNNNENNNNNNNNONNDNDNDNNRERNNNDNNDNNDNNDNNNDNNDNNDNNONNDNNDNNDN

O OO0 O WOODOO0ODODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0DO0ODO0ODO0DO0DO0ODO0DO0DO0OD0DO0DO0D0D0DO0D0DO0DO0D0D0DO0D0DO0DO0ODO0OD0O0DO0ODO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOOoOOoOOoO

O OO0 O FRPRF OO0ODO0OO0O0DO0O0D0DO0D0D0DO0D0D0DO0D0D0DO0DO0D0DO0DO0D0DO0DO0D0D0DO0D0D0DO0D0D0DO0D0DO0DO0OD0ODO0DO0ODO0O0OO0OO0OO0OOOoOOoOOoO

O N OOOONNDNONOOOOOORNOONONOOOOONIPRPONDOONDONONMNDONNDNNDNDOOOOOONNDDOODO



Sheppard
Shoffner
Skirm
Slater
Smith
Smith
Smoogen
Sparhawk
Speer
Spratt

St. Germain
Stahlak
Stahlhut
Steele
Steffen
Stephens
Stevens
Stilwell
Strobbe
Stuart
Stuhlman
Sullivan
Swetland
Szemborski
Tapajcik
Taylor
Tennant
Theis
Tonkin
Travis
Travis
Trent
Turowski
Twaddell
Vassos
Vickery
Viglienzone
Virus
Vivian
Wagoner
Walsh
Walter
Walton
Ward
Wargo
Waters
Weibley
Welch
Welling
Whitman
Wiedemann
Wiles
Wilhelm
Williams

James
Mann
George
Arthur
Paul
Richard
James
William
Robert
Ronald
Robert
Russell
David
Fred
Norman
Michael
W.
Robert
Robert
Robert
Robert
Patrick
Paul
Stanley
John
Perry
John
James
Terry
Thomas
Richard
Michael
Henry
Miles
George
Thomas
Dennis
Terry
John
Robert
Dennis
Robert
Robert
Michael
Joseph
Raymond
Rolland
Daniel
David
David
Carl
Tom
Jane
William

22

14
11
34

32
36
14
12
29
30
19
26
23
11

25

23
13
30

32
24
12
15
34
23
21
35

29
19
21
17
25

11
33

30
33
30
36

25
11
25
14
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Williams
Wohler
Wray
Wright
Yeakley
Yocum
Young
Young
Zaudtke
Zurfluh
Event Totals

Phillip
Stephen
Lawrence
Carroll
James
William
Cassin
Roger
Peter
Kathleen

28
29
33
20
12

11
14
32
14
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